Relatorio Geral - 13K - Masculino - Todas as Categorias - Todas as Sub Categorias
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Num.

8203
8244
8245
8329
8316
8207
8336
8290
8323
8337
8306

42 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SAO DOMINGOS

Nome

WANTUIL SALVADOR NILO

CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA ANTERO
RAFAEL NILO GUERRA

BRENDON MARQUES SILVA OLIVEIRA
VICTOR QUEIROZ

DAVI JOSE PACHECO RIBEIRO

ADONIAS DOS SANTOS FRANCA
ARIALDO DE ALMEIDA GOMES
AMARILDO VIEIRA DA SILVEIRA

JUNIOR FURTADO NETTO

CARLOS MARCELO PEREIRA DAS NEVES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM
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45
30
21
22
37
27
38
53
56
41
57

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4549
M3034
M2024
M2024
M3539
M2529
M3539
M5054
M5559
M4044
M5559
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Equipe

Tempo

00:52:43
00:53:55
00:55:16
01:02:33
01:03:36
01:04:51
01:07:49
01:08:56
01:08:55
01:15:51
01:19:48

Liquido

00:52:41
00:53:46
00:55:12
01:02:25
01:03:33
01:04:43
01:07:40
01:08:47
01:08:50
01:15:45
01:19:42
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